Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

ACCT201
ACCT202
ACCT304
ACCT311
AD321
AG201
AG202
AG301
AH101
AN110
ANTH110
ANTH211
ANTH213
ANTH233
APMU101
APMU114
APMU151
APMU164
APMU201
APMU205
APMU214
APMU251
APMU255
APMU264
APMU314
AR101
ARHI100
ARHI101
ARHI206
ARHI222
ART100
ART111
ART112
ART113
ART114
ART215
ART215
ART219
ASIA281
ASIA281A
BA200
BA201
BA215
BA240
BA241
BA341
BA380
BCOM321
BEDU101
BI103
BI104
BI114

Acct Prin I ACC220
Acct Prin II ACC225
Intermed Accounting ACC320
Cost Accounting ACC310
Bus Interper Comm CcM104
Acctg Prin I ACC2XX
Acctg Prin II ACC220
Interm Acctg I ACC3XX
Intro to Art ART101
Contemp Anthro ANT1XX
Contemp Anthro ANT1XX
Cult Anthropology ANT220
World Archaeology ANT230
Lang & Cult ANT2XX
Priv Piano I MUS103
Priv Saxophone I MUS130
Priv Piano II MUS104
Priv Saxophone II MUS131
Priv Piano III MUS203
Priv Voice III MUS2XX
Priv Saxophone III MUS230
Private Piano IV MUS2XX
Priv Voice IV MUS2XX
Priv Saxophone IV MUS231
Priv Saxophone V MUS330
Intro to Art ART101
Arts of 20th Century ART1XX
Intro to Art ART101
Renaissance to Baroque Art ART205
Artin America ART393
Art of the 20th Century ART1XX
Figure Drawing ART216
Fundamentals of Drawing ART215
3-Dimension Design ART211
Color & 2-D Design ART210
Sculpture ART230
Sculpture ART116
Fibers ART2XX
Cult Explrtn Trad Korea INT2XX
Cultural Explrtn Contemp Korea INT2XX
Prin of Management MGT150
Personnel Mgt MGT2XX
Business Stats QBA260
Computers in Bus IFS105
Finance FIN2XX
Finance II FIN3XX
Prin of Investments BUS3XX
Business & Interper Comm CM246
Micro Comp Lit IFS105
General Biology I BIO150
General Biology II BIO152
Envir Science BIO1XX
8/25/2023

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies
York College

Financial Acct
Managerial Acct
Inter Accounting I
Cost Accounting
Human Communicatn
Acctg Prin I
Financial Acct
Interm Acctg I

Intro Art Apprec
Contemp Anthro
Contemp Anthro
Cult Anthropology
Intro Archaeology
Lang & Cult

Piano

Saxophone

Piano

Saxophone

Piano

Priv Voice III
Saxophone

Private Piano IV

Priv Voice IV
Saxophone
Saxophone

Intro Art Apprec
Arts of 20th Century
Intro Art Apprec
Survey West Art II
American Art

Art of the 20th Century
Figure Drawing I
Drawing I

Design II

Design I

Sculpture I
Concepts/Sculpture
Fibers

Cultural Explrtn Trad Korea
Cultural Explrtn Contem Kor
Prin of Management
Personnel Mgt
Business Statistics
Personal Computing
Finance

Finance II

Prin of Investments
Comm/Business Prof
Personal Computing
Biology I

Biology II

Biology Elect No Lab
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

BI115
BIOL101
BIOL103
BIOL103
BIOL104
BIOL104
BIOL104
BIOL105
BIOL106
BIOL111
BIOL112
BIOL117
BIOL119
BIOL150
BIOL150
BIOL151
BIOL201
BIOL202
BIOL203
BIOL210
BIOL220
BIOL240
BIOL241
BIOL250
BIOL362
BIOL479
BIOL493
BLAW235
BTED101
BTST101
BTST105
BU221
BU233
BU235
BU251
BU321
BU336
BU439
BUSN101
CDFR218
CDFR218
CDFR224
CDFR426
CDFR428
CH101
CH102
CHEM100
CHEM101
CHEM101
CHEM102
CHEM102
CHEM105

Biotic Diversity

Basic Biology

Life on Earth

General Biology I

Hum Bio: How the Body Works
Human Biol: Body Works
General Biology II

Cell Biology

Human Genetics & Health
Principles of Biology I
Prin Biology II
Understand HIV Bio & AIDS
Emerging Diseases
Human Anatomy

Human Anatomy

Human Physiology

Prin of Ecology & Evolutn
Prin Cell & Molecu Bio
Prin of Genetics & Dev
Principles of Plant Bio
General Zoology

Human Physiology

Gen Microbiology

Prin of Microbiology
Ecology

Neurobio of Addiction
Internship

Legal Envir of Bus
Microbased Comp Lit
Intro to Business

Intro to Business

Intro to Accounting
Marketing

Bus Law I

Acctg Prin II

Bus Comm

Law of Bus Org

Bus Inform Sys
Business Success Seminar
Child Dev

Child Dev

Marriage & Fam Rel
Tech of Parent Ed

Family Dynamics

HEC & Health Chem I
HEC & Health Chem II
Prep Chemistry

College Chem I

College Chem I

College Chem II
College Chem II
Forensic Chem of CSI

York College

BIO1XX
BIO1XX
BIO204
BIO110
BIO112
BIO112
BIO1XX
BIO1XX
BIO1XX
BIO150
BIO152
BIO1XX
BIO1XX
BI0220
BIO221
BIO222
BIO152
BIO150
BI0240
BIO218
BIO302
BIO222
BIO230
BIO230
BIO300
BIO4XX
BIO4XX
BUS260
IFS105
BUS150
BUS150
ACC2XX
MKT100
BUS260
ACC2XX
BUS3XX
BUS3XX
IFS3XX
BUS1XX
PSY221
PSY2XX
S0C225
BEH4XX
BEH4XX
CHM1XX
CHM122
CHM104
CHM135
CHM134
CHM136
CHM137
CHM146

8/25/2023

Biology Elect No lab
Biology Elect no lab
Exploring Biology
General Biology
Essentials of A & P
Fund Human Bio
General Biology II
Biology Elect No Lab
Hum Genetics & Health
Biology I

Biology II

Biology Elective no lab
Emerging Diseases
Human A/P I
Human A/P I Lab
Human A/P II
Evol/Ecol & Divers
Biology I

Genetics

Plants & People
Zoology

Human A/P II
Microbiology
Microbio/Allied Hlth
Ecology

Neuro of Addiction
Biology elect no lab
Legal Environment
Personal Computing
Intro to Business
Intro to Business
Intro to Accounting
Prin Marketing
Legal Environment
Acctg Prin II

Bus Comm

Law of Bus Org

Bus Inform Sys
Business Success Seminar
Child/Adol Develop
Child Dev

The Family

Tech of Parent Ed
Family Dynamics
HEC & Health Chem I
Prin Gen/Org Chem
Found of Chem
Gen Chem I Lab
Gen Chem I

Gen Chem II

Gen Chem II Lab
Advanced Chem II
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania York College

CHEM111 Gen Chem I CHM134 Gen Chem I
CHEM111 Gen Chem I CHM135 Gen Chem I Lab
CHEM111 Gen Chem I CHM122 Prin Gen/Org Chem
CHEM111 Gen Chem I CHM123 Gen/Org Chem Lab
CHEM112 Gen Chem II CHM137 Gen Chem II Lab
CHEM112 Gen Chem II CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHEM113 Concepts in Chemistry I CHM134 Gen Chem I
CHEM114 Basic Inorganic Chemistry CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHEM202 General Chemistry II CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHEM231 Organic Chemistry I CHM234 Organic Chem 1
CHEM232 Organic Chemistry II CHM236 Organic Chem II
CHHS281 Pathways - Health & Human Serv HSV1XX Pathways - Health & Human Serv
CL108 Japanese I L1XX Japanese 1

CM481 Special Topic: Comm CM4XX Special Topic: Comm
co101 Micro Comp Lit IFS105 Personal Computing
C0205 Prog Lang Sec Ed CS2XX Prog Lang Sec Ed
COMM101 Comm Media Amer Soc CM211 Mass Communication
COMM103 Digital Instr Tech EDU210 Instructnl Technlgy
COMM143 Media Wellness CM1XX Media Wellness
COMM150 Aesth & Theory Comm Med CM1XX Aesth & Theory Comm Med
COMM207 Online Media Prod CM2XX Online Media Prod
COMM240 Comm Graphics CM2XX Comm Graphics
COMM249 Basic Audio Rec Tech CM2XX Basic Audio Rec Tech
COMM251 TV Prod CM2XX TV Prod

COMM445 App & Tech Motion Pic CM4XX App & Tech Motion Pic
cosc101 Computer Literacy IFS100 Info Tech Competncy
COscC101 Computer Literacy IFS105 Personal Computing
COSC105 Fund Comp Sci CS1XX Fund Comp Sci
COSC110 Prob Solv & Struct CS1XX Prob Solv & Struct
C0scC210 Object Orient & GUI CS2XX Object Orient & GUI
CR101 Crime & Justice Sys CJA101 Intro Crim Justice
CR102 Survey of Criminology CJA1XX Survey of Criminology
CRIM101 Crime & Justice System CJA101 Intro Crim Justice
CRIM102 Survey of Criminology SOC320 Criminology

CRIM205 Policing & the Comm CJA234 Law Enforcement
CRIM215 Survey of Courts & Just Sys CJA336 Judicial Process
CRIM225 Surv of Corrections CJA2XX Surv of Corrections
CRIM235 Surv Juv Just & Law CJA348 Juvenile Justice
CRIM255 Law, Social Control & Soc CJA2XX Law, Social Contrl & Soc
CRIM281 Freshman Persp in Crim CJA2XX Freshman Persp in Crim
CRIM354 White Collar Crime CJA383 White Collar Crime
CRIM394 Crime & Del Prev CJA3XX Crime & Del Prev
CRLG108 Japanese I L1XX Japanese 1

CRLG109 Korean I L1XX Korean I

CRLG158 Japanese II L1XX Japanese II

CRLG281 Elem Japanese Conversation L2XX Elem Japanese Conv
DANC102 Intro to Dance PAW1XX Intro to Dance
DANC150 Fund of Dance PE1XX Fund of Dance
DANC150 Fund of Dance NPE1XX Non Prog Elect
DANC260 Beg Jazz Dance PE129 Pop Jazz Dance
DVST150 Intro to Higher Education FYS 1XX Intro to Higher Education
DVST160 Learning Strategies FYS1XX Learning Strategies
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania York College

DVST170 Career Exploration FYS1XX Career Exploration
EC121 Princ of Economics I EC0200 Prin Econ-Macro

EC122 Prin of Econ II ECO201 Prin Econ-Micro

EC325 Monetary Econ I ECO3XX Monetary Econ I

EC332 Govt & Bus ECO3XX Govt & Bus

EC334 Econ of Corp Dec ECO3XX Econ of Corp Dec
ECED117 Rel in Div Soc EDU1XX Rel in Div Soc

ECED200 Intro to Early Child Ed ECH230 Early Child Theory
ECED221 Lit/Young Child & Adol ECH2XX Lit/Young Child & Adol
ECED250 Language Dev EDU2XX Language Dev
ECED280 Max Learning ECH220 Instruct/Curric Dev
ECED351 Lit for the Emergent Reader ECH301 Lit/Lang Young Child
ECON121 Principles of Economics I EC0200 Prin Econ-Macro
ECON122 Prin of Microecon EC0201 Prin Econ-Micro
ECSP112 Growth & Dev:Typ & Atyp EDU1XX Grwth & Dev:Typ & Atyp
ECSP314 Creative Exp & Play/PreK-4 ECH3XX Creative Exp & Play/PreK-4
EDEX103 Sp Ed Technology SPE1XX Sp Ed Technology
EDEX110 Intro/Special Needs SPE200 Process/Procedures
EDEX111 Intro Except Persons SPE1XX Intro Except Persons
EDEX112 Typ & Atypical Grwth & Dev SPE1XX Typ & Atyp Grwth & Dev
EDEX269 Ident & Under Child EDU2XX Ident & Under Child
EDEX278 Ident & Understand Child SPE304 EBI: Low Incidence
EDEX300 Ed Stu w/Dis Incl El Clsrm SPE3XX Ed Stu w/Dis Incl Clsrm
EDEX301 Inclusive Sec Setting EDU3XX Inclusive Sec Setting
EDEX323 Instr Eng Lang Sp Needs SPE3XX Instr Eng Lang Sp Needs
EDEX416 Ed of Pers Em Beh Dis SPE4XX Ed Pers Em Beh Dis
EDEX418 Ed of Pers Phys Mult Dis SPE4XX Ed of Pers Phys Mult Dis
EDEX419 Ed Pers Brain Inj Lrn Dis SPE4XX Ed Pers Brain Inj Lrn Dis
EDSP102 Ed Psychology EDU370 Psych of Learning
EDSP102 Ed Psychology EDU375 Psy Learning/Second
EDSP378 Learning EDU3XX Learning

EDSP477 Assess Student Lrn EDU4XX Assess Student Lrn
EDUC242 Pre-Student Tch Clin Exp I EDU2XX Pre-Stud Tch Clin Exp I
EDUC342 Pre-Stud Tchg Clin Exp II EDU3XX Pre-Stud Tch Clin Exp II
EDUC408 Rdg in Content Area EDU4XX Rdg in Content Area
EDUC442 School Law EDU4XX School Law

EDUC499 Multicult/Multieth Ed EDU4XX Multicult/Multieth Ed
ELED211 Music for Elem Grades MUS291 Educ Exp In Music
ELED213 Art for Elem Grades ART396 Art Educ/Elem

ELED215 Child Dev PSY2XX Psychology Elective
ELED215 Child Dev PSY221 Child/Adol Develop
ELED221 Child Lit EDU2XX Child Lit

ELED222 Rdg for Elem School EDU2XX Rdg for Elem School
ELED257 Pedagogy I EDU2XX Pedagogy I

ELED312 Tchg Elem Sci EDU3XX Tchg Elem Sci

ELED313 Tch Math in Elem Sch EDU3XX Tch Math in Elem Sch
ELED314 Tch HIth & Phys Ed EDU3XX Tch Hith & Phys Ed
ELED357 Pedagogy II EDU3XX Pedagogy II

ELED411 Tch Social Studies EDU4XX Tch Social Studies
ELED422 Diag & Remedial Rdg EDU4XX Diag & Remedial Rdg
ELED425 Lang Arts Across Curr EDU4XX Lang Arts Across Curr
EN101 College Writing WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

EN101 College Writing

EN102 College Writing

EN102 English II

EN121 Humanities: Lit

EN122 Intro Lit Analysis

EN201 English III

EN202 Research Writing

EN202 Research Writing

EN210 Brit Lit to 1660

EN212 Amer Lit: Beg-1900
EN225 Lit by Women

ENGL100 Basic Writing

ENGL100 Basic Writing

ENGL101 Composition I

ENGL121 Humanities Literature
ENGL122 Intro to Lit Analysis
ENGL202 Composition II

ENGL208 The Art of Film

ENGL210 Brit Lit to 1660

ENGL212 Amer Lit to 1900
ENGL214 The Novel

ENGL220 Adv Comp I

ENGL222 Tech Writing

ENGL310 Public Speaking
ENGL310 Public Speaking
ENGL318 Lit for Adolescents
ENGL324 Teach & Eval Wrt

EP202 Ed Psych

FCSE315 Consumer Econ & Family Fin
FDED102 Amer Educ in Theory & Prac
FDNT110 Careers in Food & Nutrition
FDNT143 Cur Issues in Nutr & Wellness
FDNT145 Intro to Nutrition
FDNT212 Nutrition

FE202 Amer Ed Theor & Prac
FIAR101 Intro to the Arts

FIN143 Financial Wellness
FIN310 Fund of Finance

FN141 Nutr & Wellness
FRNC101 Basic French

FRNC102 Basic French II

FRNC201 College French I

FS420 Investment Analysis
FS422 Sem in Finance

FSMR112 Fund of Clothing Constr
FSMR158 Fashion Show Prod
FSMR180 Intro to Fashion
FSMR281 Product Development
FSMR481 Comp Aided Design for Fash
GE252 Geography of Latin Amer
GE255 Geography of Africa
GEOG101 Geog/Human Enviro

York College

FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
WRT202 Academic Writing
LIT200 Perspectives/Lit
LIT1XX Intro Lit Analysis
WRT2XX English III

WRT1XX Research Writing
WRT202 Academic Writing
LIT283 British Lit to 1750
LIT281 Amer Lit to 1885
LIT382 Women In Literature
WRT1XX Basic Writing

WRT1XX Basic Writing

FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
LIT200 Perspectives/Lit
LIT200 Perspectives/Lit
WRT2XX Composition II
FLM216 Intro to Film

LIT283 British Lit to 1750
LIT281 Amer Lit to 1885
LIT313 American Novel
WRT315 Advanced Compositn
FC0O215 Tech/Scientfc Comm
CM104 Human Communicatn
CM212 Public Speaking
LIT3XX Lit for Adolescents
WRT3XX Teach & Eval Wrt
EDU370 Psych of Learning
NPE3XX Consumer Econ & Fam Fin
EDU1XX Am Ed in Theory & Pract
HSP120 Career Paths/Hosp
PAW1XX Cur Issues in Nutr & Wellness
NUR202 Nutrition

NUR202 Nutrition

EDU2XX Amer Ed Theor & Prac
ART101 Art/Visual Culture
BUS218 Personal Finance
FIN3XX Fund of Finance
PE1XX Nutr & Wellness
FRN1XX Basic French

FRN102 Elem French II
FRN101 Elem French I

FIN3XX Investment Analysis
FIN3XX Sem in Finance
NPE1XX Non Prog Elect
CM1XX Fashion Show Prod
MKT1XX Intro to Fashion
MKT335 New Prod Plan/Mrkt
IFS4XX Information Systems Elective

G2XX Geography of Latin Amer

G2XX Geography of Africa

G1XX Geog/Human Enviro
8/25/2023
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GEOG102
GEOG104
GEOG231
GEOG251
GEOG254
GEOG345
GEOS101
GEOS101
GEOS103
GEOS104
GEOS105
GEOS119
GEOS201
GEOS254
GRMN101
GRMN152
GRMN251
GRMN252
GS103

GS105

GS105

GS121

GS131

HBUS101
HE218

HE224

HI104

HI195

HIST195
HIST196
HIST197
HIST198
HIST198
HIST200
HIST201
HIST202
HIST204
HIST205
HIST281
HIST304
HIST320
HIST341
HIST350
HIST374
HIST481
HNRC101
HNRC 102
HNRC202
HOSP101
HOSP150
HOSP212
HOSP220

Geog of US & Canada
World Geography/Global
Econ Geog

Geography of Pennsylvania
Geog Russia
Biogeography for Env Mngrs
The Dynamic Earth

The Dynamic Earth
Oceans & Atmos

Oceans & Atmos Lab
Exploring the Universe
Geology of Energy Resources
Foundations of Geology
Exploration of Space
Elem German I

German II

German III

German IV

Oceans & Atmoshpheres
Expl the Universe

Expl the Universe

Phys Geology

Hist Geology

Contemp Bus Issues
Child Dev

Marriage & Fam Rel

Hist US & PA II

Hist of Mod Era

Hist of Modern Era
Explorations in US History
Explor in Euro History
Explorations in Global Hist
Exploration in Global Hist
Intro to History

West Civ Before 1600
West Civ Since 1600

U.S. Hist to 1877

U.S. Hist Since 1877
World in 20th Cent
Medieval Europe

History of England to 1688
American Revolution

Hist Latin Amer, Col

Hist Org Crime

SPQR and HBO

Honors Core I

Honors Core II

Honors Core: Sciences
Intro to Hosp Ind

Prin of Hosp Mgmt

Club Oper Mgmt

Food Service Ops

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

York College

G341
G100
G2XX
G2XX
G2XX
G3XX
G1XX
ESS152
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
ESS152
ESS1XX
GRM101
GRM102
GRM201
GRM202
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
ESS154
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
BUS1XX
PSY221
S0C225
HIS112
HIS122
HIS122
HIS1XX
HIS101
HIS1XX
HIS1XX
HIS2XX
HIS101
HIS102
HIS111
HIS112
HIS122
HIS301
HIS330
HIS352
HIS130
HIS3XX
HIS4XX
HUM1XX
FCO105
BEH2XX
HSP100
HSP121
HSP2XX
HSP300

8/25/2023

Geog North America
World Reg Geography
Econ Geog

Geography of Pennsylvania
Geog Russia
Biogeography for Env Mngrs
The Dynamic Earth
Earth/Space Sci

Earth Sci Elect No Lab
Oceans & Atmos Lab
Exploring the Universe
Geo of Energy Res
Earth/Space Sci

Earth Science Elec no lab
Elem German I

Elem German II

Inter German I

Inter German II

Earth Sci Elect No Lab
Earth Science Elect No Lab
Intro/Astronomy

Phys Geology

Hist Geology

Contemp Bus Issues
Child/Adol Develop

The Family

American Civ II

World History II

World History II
Explortns in US History
Foundation/West
Explorations in Glob His
Explor in Global Hist
Intro to History

Western Civ I

Western Civ II

American Civ I
American Civ II

World History II
Medieval Civ

History Britain I
Revoltnry Era/Amer
Colonial Latin Amer

Hist Org Crime

SPQR and HBO

Honors Core I

Rhetorical Communication
Honors Core: Science
Intro Hospitality

Careers in Hosp & Trsm Ind
Club Oper Mgmt
Food/Beverage Mgmt

Page 6 of 13



Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

HOSP256
HOSP259
HOSP260
HOSP265
HOSP270
HOSP310
HOSP320
HOSP330
HOSP335
HOSP343
HOSP346
HOSP393
HP140

HP141

HP143

HP143

HP145

HPED 142
HPED 142
HPED 143
HPED175
HPED175
HPED209
HPED210
HPED214
HPED215
HPED216
HPED217
HPED221
HPED242
HPED263
HPED280
HPED 281
HPED292
HPED315
HPED316
HPED317
HPED318
HPED320
HPED325
HPED 341
HPED 346
HPED370
HPED441
HPED450
HPED481
IFMG101
IFMG110
IFMG210
IFMG230
IFMG250
IFMG254

Human Res In Hosp Ind
Hospitality Purchasing
Hotel Operations

Hosp Cost Management
Prof Wedding Plan & Con
Prof Dev in Hosp In
Hospitality Marketing
Applic of Food Prod & Serv
Legal Issues in Hospitality
Fund Raising for Spec Evnts
Catering for Sp Evnts
Explore Hosp Field Exp
Health & Wellness-A
Health & Wellness-B
Health & Wellness

Health & Wellness

Tennis

Found Hlth Phys Ed & Sp
Found HIth Phys Ed & Sp
Phys Well Being

Prev & Care Injuries
Prev & Care Injuries
Motor Behavior

Motor Development

Tchg HIth Fit & Gym

Tchg Rhythmic Act & Dance
Tchg Elem Phys Ed

Tchg Mid School Phys Ed
Hum Struct & Funct
Emergency Health Care
Aquatics

Aquatic Facilities Mgmt
Motor Behavior

Phys Ed & Sport
Biomechanics

Tchg Elem Hith Ed
Basketball Officiating
Preprof Exp I

Mgmt Fac & Events in Spt
School & Comm Hlth

Eval in Health & Phys Ed
Prev & Acute Care Skills
Adapted Hith & Phys Ed
Psychosoc Impl Hith Phys Ed
Curr & Prog in Sex Ed
Lifestyle Behav Mod
Computer Literacy
Business Spreadsheet
Intro Front-End Bus Appl
Intro Back-End Bus App
Business Sys Technology
Computer Tech Virtual

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

York College

HSP230
HSP2XX
HSP470
HSP210
HSP2XX
HSP3XX
HSP345
HSP3XX
HSP225
HSP3XX
HSP3XX
HSP3XX
PE1XX
PE1XX
PE1XX
NPE1XX
PE159
NPE1XX
PE1XX
PAW134
EDU315
SPM205
NPE2XX
PSY2XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
EDU2XX
BIO2XX
EDU305
PE2XX
SPM2XX
NPE2XX
SPM2XX
REC3XX
EDU3XX
SPM3XX
EDU3XX
SPM3XX
EDU3XX
EDU3XX
SPM3XX
SPE3XX
PSY4XX
EDU4XX
NPE4XX
IFS105
IFS1XX
IFS2XX
IFS2XX
IFS1XX
IFS2XX

8/25/2023

Leadership/HRM Hosp
Hospitality Purchasing
Lodging Mgmt
Managerial Acct/Hsp
Prof Wedding Plan & Con
Prof Dev in Hosp In
Hospitality Mrktng
Applic of Food Prod & Serv
Hosp Mgmt/Law

Fund Raising for Sp Evts
Catering for Sp Evnts
Explore Hosp Field Exp
Health & Wellness-A
Health & Wellness-B
Physical Education Elective
Non Program Elective
Tennis

Non Program Elect
Physical Ed Elect
Concpts Phys Actvty
Prvnt/Treat Ath Inj
Responding/Emerg
Motor Behavior

Motor Develop

Tchg HIth Fit & Gym
Tchg Rhythm Act & Dance
Tchg Elem Phys Ed
Tchg Mid School Phys Ed
Biology Elect No Lab
Responding/Emerg
Aquatics

Aquatic Facl Mgmt

Motor Behavior

Phys Ed & Sport
Biomechanics

Tchg Elem Hith Ed
Basketball Officiating
Preprof Exp I

Mgmt Fac & Events in Spt
School & Comm Hlth
Eval Hith & Phys Ed
Prev & Acute Care Skls
Adapted HIth & Phys Ed
Psychsoc Impl Hith P.E.
Curr & Prog in Sex Ed
Lifestyle Behav Mod
Personal Computing
Business Spreadsheets
Intro Front-End Bus Ap
Back-End Bus App
Business Sys Tech
Computer Tech Virtual
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

IFMG300 Information Systems
IFMG481 Python Program

IM101 Microbased Cmptr Lit
IM241 Intro to MIS

INDS205 Color Theory & Application
ITAL101 Basic Italian I

JRNL102 Basic Journ Skills
JRNL105 Journ & Mass Media
JRNL120 Journalistic Writing
JRNL220 Wrt for Print Media
KHSS135 Careers in Hlth & Sport
KHSS143 Phys Well Being

KHSS175 Prev & Care of Injuries
KHSS209 Motor Behavior

KHSS221 Human Struct & Func
KHSS225 Social Issues in Sport
KHSS256 Appl Human Struct & Cond
KHSS281 Found of Exercise Sci
KHSS285 Group/Indiv Exercise
KHSS286 Personal Train Prac
KHSS292 Intro Sport Mgmt
KHSS315 Biomechanics

KHSS320 Mgmt Fac & Events/Sports
KHSS343 Physiology of Exer w lab
LBST499 The Atomic Bomb
LIBR151 Intro Library Res

MAO11 Elementary Functions
MA101 Found of Math

MA117 Prin of Math

MA121 CalcI

MA127 Calculus I

MA128 Calculus II

MA151 Elements of Math I

MA171 Intro Linear Alg

MA214 Prob & Stat

MA214 Prob & Stat

MA214 Prob & Stat

MA216 Prob & Stats Nat Sci
MA271 Intro to Math Proof
MA350 Hist of Math

MA460 Tech in Math Inst
MATH100 Intermediate Algebra
MATH101 Found of Math

MATH105 College Algebra

MATH108 Applic of Bus Math
MATH109 Ele of App Probability
MATH110 Elementary Functions
MATH115 Applied Math for Bus
MATH119 College Algebra

MATH121 Calc I/Nat Sci, Soc Sci, Bus
MATH123 Calculus I/Physics, Chem, Math
MATH124 Calculus II/Physics, Chem, Mat

York College

IFS305 Management Info Sys
IFS4XX Python Program
IFS105 Personal Computing
IFS305 Management Info Sys
ART2XX Color Theory & Appl

ITL101 Elem Italian I
CM1XX Basic Journ Skills
CM211 Mass Communication
WRT1XX  Journalistic Writing
CM271 Print Media Writing

SPM1XX Careers in Hith & Sport
PAW234 Well/Fitness/Life
SPM205 Responding/Emerg
SPM2XX Motor Behavior
BIO1XX Human Struc & Func
SPM130 Sport in Society
PAW2XX  Appl Hum Struct & Cond
PAW1XX Found Exer Sci
REC2XX Group/Indiv Exercise
SPM2XX Personal Train Prac
SPM125 Intro Sport Mgmt
SPM3XX Biomechanics
SPM325 Facility/Event Mgmt
BIO3XX Physiology Exer w lab
BEH4XX The Atomic Bomb
IFL1XX Intro Library Res
MAT105 College Algebra
MAT111 Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
MAT111 Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
MAT171 Calculus I

MAT171 Calculus I

MAT172 Calculus II

MAT115 Sets/Number Systems
MAT260 Elem Linear Algebra
MAT250 Statistics

QBA260 Business Statistics
BEH260 Statistics

MAT250 Statistics

MAT2XX Intro to Math Proof
MAT390 Hist of Mathematics
MAT4XX Tech in Math Inst
MAT102 Prelim Math/Prob Solv
MAT111 Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
MAT105 College Algebra
MAT1XX Applic of Bus Math
BEH260 Statistics

MAT108 Precalculus

MAT120 Applied Calculus
MAT105 College Algebra
MAT120 Applied Calculus
MAT171 Calculus I

MAT172 Calculus II

8/25/2023
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

MATH125 Calculus I

MATH126 Calculus II
MATH151 Elements of Math I
MATH152 Elements of Math II
MATH171 Intro Linear Algebra
MATH214 Prob & Stats/Bus
MATH216 Prob & Stats
MATH217 Intro Prob & Stats
MATH217 Intro Prob & Stats
MATH217 Intro Prob & Stats
MATH271 Intro Math Proofs I
MATH320 Math Early Child
MATH342 Adv Math for Appl
MG300 Hum Res Mgmnt
MG311 Human Behav in Organ
MGMT275 Intro to Entrepreneurship
MGMT310 Prin of Management
MH101 Intro to Music
MK320 Prin of Marketing
MKTG320 Prin of Marketing
MLSC101 Intro Mil Science
MLSC102 Fund Military Sci
MLSC203 Fund Tact Oper
MLSC305 Leadership & Mod Learn
MLSC391 Army ROTC Phys Fit
MS101 World Mil History
MS102 Amer Mil History
MS204 Nat Security & Conce
MUHI101 Intro to Music
MUHI281 Music & Surv Lit
MUSC111 Theory Skills I
MUSC112 Theory Skills II
MUSC115 Theory I

MUSC116 Theory II

MUSC121 Chamber Singers
MUSC123 Symphony or Conc Band
MUSC124 Concert Band
MUSC125 Marching Band
MUSC126 Music Theater
MUSC133 Woodwind Ensemble
MUSC 134 Univ Chorus
MUSC151 Class Voice 1
MUSC152 Calss Voice II
MUSC211 Theory Skills III
MUSC212 Theory Skills IV
MUSC215 Theory III
MUSC216 Theory IV

MUSC 240 Tech in Music Class
MUSC311 Fund of Conducting
MUSC313 Instr Conducting
MUSC331 Elem Methods
MUSC337 Gen/Choral Methods

York College

MAT171 Calculus I

MAT172 Calculus II

MAT115 Sets/Number Systems
MAT215 Sets/Number Sys II
MAT260 Elem Linear Algebra
QBA260 Business Statistics
MAT250 Statistics

BEH260 Statistics

MAT250 Statistics

QBA260 Business Statistics
MAT2XX Intro Math Proofs I
MAT3XX Math Early Child
MAT3XX Adv Math for Appl
MGT220 Human Resource Mgt
OBD225 Org Behavior
ENT150 Intro Entrepreneur
MGT150 Prin of Management
MUS200 Music Appreciation
MKT100 Prin Marketing
MKT100 Prin Marketing
NPE1XX Intro Mil Science
NPE1XX Fund Military Sci
NPE1XX Fund Tact Oper
NPE1XX Leadershp & Mod Learn
PE1XX Army ROTC Phys Fit
HIS1XX World Mil History
HIS380 Amer Military Exper
NPE2XX Nat Security & Conce
MUS 186 Listening to Music
MUS2XX Music & Surv Lit
MUS 184 Sight Singing I

MUS 185 Sight Singing II

MUS 182 Music Theory I
MUS183 Music Theory II
MUS1XX Chamber Singers
MUS1XX Symphony or Conc Band
MUS 1XX Concert Band
MUS1XX Marching Band

MUS 1XX Music Theater
MUS170 Woodwind Ensemble
MUS 1XX Univ Chorus

MUS 146 Voice Class

MUS147 Voice Class

MUS284 Sight Singing III
MUS2XX Theory Skills IV
MUS282 Music Theory III
MUS283 Music Theory IV
MUS2XX Tech in Music Class
MUS3XX Fund of Conducting
MUS3XX Instr Conducting
MUS3XX Elem Methods
MUS3XX Gen/Choral Methods
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

MUSC351 Italian Diction
MUSC353 French Diction

MUSC 354 German Diction
NURS101 Disaster Awareness
NURS143 Healthy People
NURS143 Healthy People
NURS202 Foundations of Child Health
NURS211 Nursing Pract I
NURS212 Prof Nursing I
NURS213 Nursing Pract II
NURS214 Hlth Assessment
NURS236 Found of Nursing
NURS312 Prof Nursing II
NURS336 Adult Hith I
NURS337 Adult Hith Clin I
NURS338 Maternal-Child Hith
NURS339 Maternal Child-HIth Clin
PC101 Gen Psychology
PC310 Dev Psych

PC310 Dev Psych

PC321 Abnormal Psych
PC330 Social Psychology
PH120 Intro to Philosophy
PHIL100 Intro to Philosophy
PHIL101 Meth of Crit Thinking
PHIL110 Reasoning & the Law
PHIL120 Intro to Philosophy
PHIL122 Cont Moral Issues
PHIL221 Symbolic Logic
PHIL222 Ethics

PHIL240 Philo & the Good Life
PHIL324 Ant Greek Philo
PHIL325 Early Modern Euro Phil
PHIL326 Existentialism
PHIL350 Human Exp in Time
PHIL360 Philo of the Mind
PHYS101 Energy & Envir
PHYS105 Physics of Light & Sound
PHYS111 Physics I Lecture
PHYS111 Physics I Lecture
PHYS112 Physics II

PHYS151 Medical Phys Lecture
PLSC101 World Politics
PLSC111 American Pol
PLSC280 Comp Govtl

PS101 World Politics

PS111 Amer Politics

PS111 American Politics
PSYC101 General Psychology
PSYC215 Dev Psychology
PSYC215 Dev Psychology
PSYC225 Abnormal Psychology

York College

MUS3XX Italian Diction
MUS3XX French Diction
MUS3XX German Diction
NUR1XX Disaster Awareness
PE1XX Phys Ed Elect
NPE1XX Non Prog Elect
NUR2XX Foundations of Child Health
NUR2XX Nursing Pract I
NPE2XX Non Prog Elect
NUR2XX Nursing Pract II
NPE2XX Non Prog Elect
NPE2XX Non Prog Elect
NUR3XX Prof Nursing II
NUR3XX Adult Hith I

NUR3XX Adult Hith Clin I
NUR3XX Maternal-Child Hlth
NUR3XX Maternal Child-HIth Clin
PSY100 General Psychology
NUR201 Nursing HD/HC
PSY3XX Dev Psych

PSY230 Abnormal Psych
PSY243 Social Psychology
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL222 Critical Thinking
PHL1XX Reasoning & the Law
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL223 Contemp Moral Prob
PHL231 Logic

PHL341 Ethics

PHL2XX Philo & the Good Life
PHL3XX Ant Greek Philo
PHL3XX Early Mod Euro Phil
PHL224 Being Human
PHL3XX Human Exp in Time
PHL3XX Philo of the Mind
PSC1XX Phys Sci Elect No Lab
PHY1XX Physics Elect No Lab
PHY110 Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
PHY1XX Physics Elect no lab
PHY112 Gen Phys:Elc/Magn
PHY1XX Physics Elect no lab

PS1XX World Politics

PS101 Amer Gov/Citizenship
PS260 Comparative Politics
PS1XX World Politics

PS141 American Governmnt
PS101 Amer Gov/Citizenship

PSY100 General Psychology
PSY2XX Dev Psychology
NUR201 Nursing HD/HC
PSY230 Abnormal Psych
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

PSYC290
PSYC310
PSYC310
PSYC311
PSYC320
PSYC321
PSYC321
PSYC321
PSYC330
PSYC378
QBUS215
RESP101
RESP326
RESP327
RESP328
RESP329
RESP334
RESP335
RESP336
RGPL103
RLST100
RLST110
RLST200
RLST220
RLST250
RLST290
RS100
RS110
RS250
RS290
RS329
SAFE111
SAFE211
SAFE215
SAFE220
sc101
SC102
sc103
SC105
SC106
ScI101
SCI102
SCI103
SCI104
SCI105
SCI106
SCI107
SCI107
SCI107
SCI117
sc1201
S0151

Rsrch Des & Analysis I
Dev Psych

Dev Psych

Child Psychology
Personality

Abnormal Psych
Abnormal Psych
Abnormal Psych

Social Psychology

Psych of Death & Dying
Business Statistics
Profession of Respiratory Care
Resp Care Clinical I
Pharmacology

Applied Concepts Resp Care
Resp Care Equpiment
Resp Care Inst & App
Patient Care-Emer Skills
Cardiopulmonary Eval
Cities of the World

Intro to Religion

World Religions

Rel & Cult Interaction
Buddhism

Understanding the Bible
Christianity

Intro to Religion

World Religions
Understanding the Bible
Christianity

Phil of Religion

Prin of Indust Safety
Prin Indust Safety II
Safe, Hlth, Enviro Comm
Hazard Material/Emer Mgmt
Fund of Physics

Fund of Chem

Fund Earth & Space Sci
Physical Science 1
Physical Science II

Fund of Physics

Fund of Chemistry

Fund Earth & Space Sci
Fund Environmental Biology
Physical Science I

Phys Sci II

Chemistry for Everyone
Chemistry for Everyone
Chemistry for Everyone
Chemistry for Everyone Lab
Great Ideas in Science
Prin of Sociology

01
01
01

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

York College

PSY2XX
PSY321
NUR201
PSY221
PSY440
PSY331
PSY330
PSY230
PSY243
PSY3XX
QBA2XX
HSC100
RT3XX
BIO3XX
RT3XX
RT3XX
RT3XX
SPM205
RT3XX
INT1XX
REL1XX
REL265
REL2XX
REL2XX
REL2XX
REL275
REL1XX
REL265
REL2XX
REL275
PHL383
NPE1XX
NPE1XX
FCO2XX
NPE2XX
PSC152
CHM102
ESS152
PSC152
PSC154
PSC152
CHM102
ESS152
BIO1XX
PSC152
PSC1XX
CHM240
CHM240
CHM241

PSC2XX
SOC100

8/25/2023

Rsrch Des & Analysis I
Developmental Sci

Nursing HD/HC

Child/Adol Develop
Personality

Child Psychopathlgy

Adult Psychopathlgy
Abnormal Psych

Social Psychology

Psych of Death & Dying
Business Statistics

Expl Health Professions
Respiratory Therapy Elective
Pharmacology

Respiratory Therapy Elective
Respiratory Therapy Elective
Respiratory Therapy Elective
Responding/Emerg
Respiratory Therapy Elective
Cities of the World

Intro to Religion

World Religions

Rel & Cult Interaction
Buddhism

Understanding the Bible
Trad/Cult Chrstnty

Intro to Religion

World Religions

Und the Bible

Trad/Cult Chrstnty

Philos Of Religion

Prin of Indust Safety

Prin of Indust Safety II
Safe, Hlth, Enviro Comm
Hazard Mat/Emer Mgmt
Physical Sci I

Chem/Society

Earth/Space Sci

Physical Sci I

Physical Sci II

Physical Sci I

Chem/Society

Earth/Space Sci

Fund Enviro Biology

Physical Sci I

Phys Sci II
Perspect/Molecular
Perspect/Molecular
Persp/Molec Lab

Physical Sci Elective No Lab
Intro Sociology
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania

S0231 Cont Soc Prob

S0274 Cult Area: Latin Amer
S0333 Delinquency & Youth
S0335 Alcohol & Drug Abuse
S0481 Soc of Deviance

SOC151 Principles of Sociology
SOC161 Foun of Soc: Grps & Organiztns
S0C231 Contemp Social Prob
S0OC251 Soc of Hum Sexuality
S0OC269 Soc Deviance

SOC333 Delinquency & Youth
S0OC335 Alcohol & Drug Abuse
SOC336 Soc of the Family

SOC357 Soc of Aging

S0C362 Racial & Ethnic Min
SOC363 Sociology of Gender
S0C387 Soc & Cult Change
S0C427 Soc Persp Partner Viol
S0C428 Child Abuse

50C448 Soc Welfare Policy

SP101 Elem Spanish I

SP221 Interm Span Conv

SP230 Interm Span Comp
SPAN101 Elem Spanish I

SPAN102 Elementary Spanish II
SPAN201 Intermed Spanish
SPAN220 Interm Span Conversation
SPAN230 Inter Spanish Comp & Grammar
SPAN260 Intro to Hispanic Literature
SPAN350 Adv Spanish Conversation
SPAN390 Tchg El Content in Spanish
SPLP111 Intro Comm Disorders
SPLP222 Intro Audiology

TH101 Intro to Theater

THTR101 Intro to Theater

THTR101 Intro to Theater

THTR111 Foundations of Theater
THTR116 Fund of Theatrical Design
THTR120 Stagecraft

THTR131 Stage Movement
THTR132 Introduction to Acting
THTR161 Intro to Theatre

THTR205 Classic Theater I
THTR207 Modern Theater I
THTR221 Basic Stage Lighting
THTR240 Acting I

THTR281 Spec Topics: Devised Theater
THTR341 Acting Styles

THTR342 Acting Shakespeare
THTR347 Playwriting

THTR350 Directing

THTR484 Directing Theater

York College

S0C220 Am Social Problems
SOC2XX Cult Area: Latin Amer
SOC3XX Delinquency & Youth
S0C210 Drug/Alcohol Addctn
SOC4XX Soc of Deviance
SOC100 Intro Sociology
SOC1XX Found of Soc: Grps & Orgniztns
SOC2XX Contemp Social Problems
SOC2XX Soc of Hum Sexuality
SOC2XX Soc Deviance

CJA110 Juvenile Delinquncy
S0C210 Drug/Alcohol Addctn
S0C225 The Family

SOC3XX Soc of Aging

SOC315 Ethnic/Minorities
S0OC260 Gender/Society
SOC3XX Soc & Cult Change
SOC4XX Soc Persp Partner Viol
SOC4XX  Child Abuse

SOC4XX  Soc Welfare Policy
SPN101 Elem Spanish I
SPN205 Inter Spanish Conv
SPN2XX Interm Span Comp
SPN101 Elem Spanish I
SPN102 Elem Spanish II
SPN201 Inter Spanish I
SPN205 Inter Spanish Conv
SPN301 Adv Oral/Writ Span
SPN2XX Intro to Hispanic Lit
SPN3XX Adv Span Conversation
SPN3XX Tchg El Cont in Span
CM1XX Intro Comm Disorders
CM2XX Intro Audiology
THE254 Intro Theatre

THE254 Intro Theatre

THE154 Intro to Theater
THE254 Intro Theatre

THE1XX Fund of Theatrical Dsgn
THE220 Theatre Construct
THE1XX Stage Movement
THE262 Acting

THE154 Introduction to Theatre
THE2XX Classic Theater I
THE2XX Modern Theater I
THE321 Lighting Design
THE262 Acting

THE2XX Spec Top: Devised Thtr
THE355 Advanced Acting
THE3XX Acting Shakespeare
THE275 Playwriting

THE3XX Directing

THE4XX Directing Theater
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Indiana Univ Pennsylvania/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Indiana Univ Pennsylvania York College

THTR486 Pract in Prod THE4XX Pract in Prod

THTR487 Acting Studio: Stage Combat THE4XX Acting Studio: Stg Cmbt
UGSS281 College Adjustment/Std Success FYS1XX College Adjustment/Std Success
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